
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 David Cipoletti 305 32 M 1/4 30-34 3:34:09.2 8:10/M

2 Nick Duran 307 34 M 2/4 30-34 3:38:27.6 8:20/M

3 Joseph Walker 308 33 M 3/4 30-34 3:39:22.7 8:22/M

4 Megan Schorr 316 43 F 1/2 40-44 3:56:05.1 9:01/M

5 Irina Bell 320 34 F 1/2 30-34 4:06:11.2 9:24/M

6 Melissa Orr 314 38 F 1/1 35-39 4:11:44.8 9:36/M

7 Lindsey Larson 192 28 F 1/2 25-29 4:26:56.9 10:11/M

8 Mark Barrett 301 34 M 4/4 30-34 4:35:17.6 10:30/M

9 Lara Thomas 317 21 F 1/1 20-24 4:46:30.9 10:56/M

10 Tammy Flowers 310 44 F 2/2 40-44 4:50:33.9 11:05/M

11 Richard Flowers 309 44 M 1/1 40-44 4:50:34.2 11:05/M

12 Chelsea Berman 303 33 F 2/2 30-34 5:08:48.0 11:47/M

13 Viktoria Walker 318 26 F 2/2 25-29 5:16:25.0 12:05/M

14 Unknown Partic. 319 319 99 F 1/1 70-99 5:17:32.0 12:07/M

Sunday, June 19, 2016

Marathon Overall Finish List

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

San Juan Island Marathon/Half Marathon/10K

If you have any questions regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Lara Thomas 317 21 5 4:46:30.9 10:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Lindsey Larson 192 28 4 4:26:56.9 10:11/M

2 Viktoria Walker 318 26 8 5:16:25.0 12:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Irina Bell 320 34 2 4:06:11.2 9:24/M

2 Chelsea Berman 303 33 7 5:08:48.0 11:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Melissa Orr 314 38 3 4:11:44.8 9:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Megan Schorr 316 43 1 3:56:05.1 9:01/M

2 Tammy Flowers 310 44 6 4:50:33.9 11:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Unknown Partic. 319 319 99 9 5:17:32.0 12:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 David Cipoletti 305 32 1 3:34:09.2 8:10/M

2 Nick Duran 307 34 2 3:38:27.6 8:20/M

3 Joseph Walker 308 33 3 3:39:22.7 8:22/M

4 Mark Barrett 301 34 4 4:35:17.6 10:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Richard Flowers 309 44 5 4:50:34.2 11:05/M

*Overall place within gender.

* Overall place within gender

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

San Juan Island Marathon/Half Marathon/10K

If you have any questions regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Marathon Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 19, 2016

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Male 30 to 34

Male 40 to 44

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 70 and over
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If you have any questions regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Brett Boldemann 109 30 M 1/5 30-34 1:16:32.9 5:51/M

2 Brian Houck 137 34 M 2/5 30-34 1:31:10.1 6:58/M

3 Jenny Easterberg 123 33 F 1/13 30-34 1:36:23.9 7:21/M

4 Marco Esquivel 124 34 M 3/5 30-34 1:36:43.8 7:23/M

5 Moses Man 148 34 M 4/5 30-34 1:38:13.5 7:30/M

6 Colin Truex 179 38 M 1/5 35-39 1:38:39.5 7:32/M

7 Reed Atkin 102 35 M 2/5 35-39 1:40:29.9 7:40/M

8 Jurgen Willis 188 49 M 1/5 45-49 1:43:48.2 7:55/M

9 Jenny Truex 180 36 F 1/15 35-39 1:47:02.9 8:10/M

10 Kristin Hohman 135 29 F 1/9 25-29 1:49:05.1 8:20/M

11 Hannah Newhouse 157 24 F 1/5 20-24 1:51:57.6 8:33/M

12 Angela Memory 155 24 F 2/5 20-24 1:51:58.6 8:33/M

13 Kim Caldwell 114 33 F 2/13 30-34 1:55:18.7 8:48/M

14 Michael Linder 147 32 M 5/5 30-34 1:55:47.7 8:50/M

15 Rick Simcock 171 46 M 2/5 45-49 1:56:18.3 8:53/M

16 Carson Dietz Hartmann 121 26 M 1/2 25-29 1:56:40.2 8:54/M

17 Brooke Stroosma 177 19 F 1/1 1-19 1:56:48.3 8:55/M

18 Ethan Simcock 170 18 M 1/1 1-19 1:56:48.7 8:55/M

19 Andy Pham 161 35 M 3/5 35-39 1:57:40.8 8:59/M

20 Kevin Choe 118 50 M 1/3 50-54 1:58:10.4 9:01/M

21 Andrew Spanjer 172 29 M 2/2 25-29 1:59:40.3 9:08/M

22 Kessiah Gordon 131 26 F 2/9 25-29 2:00:37.5 9:12/M

23 McKenzie Stott 176 34 F 3/13 30-34 2:01:19.2 9:16/M

24 Becky Jhu 142 36 F 2/15 35-39 2:01:22.9 9:16/M

25 Meredith Barrett 107 36 F 3/15 35-39 2:01:57.8 9:19/M

26 Sean Mcgee 153 50 M 2/3 50-54 2:02:10.8 9:20/M

27 Stephanie Wayerski 186 26 F 3/9 25-29 2:03:08.9 9:24/M

28 Aric Scantling 164 45 M 3/5 45-49 2:03:50.5 9:27/M

29 Samantha Fountain 126 30 F 4/13 30-34 2:03:58.9 9:28/M

30 Chris Austin 103 41 M 1/2 40-44 2:05:33.4 9:35/M

31 Michael Scordino 168 38 M 4/5 35-39 2:05:49.2 9:36/M

32 Julie Scordino 167 37 F 4/15 35-39 2:05:49.6 9:36/M

33 Christina Aga 191 28 F 4/9 25-29 2:06:47.4 9:41/M

34 Kathy Reif 162 38 F 5/15 35-39 2:06:51.5 9:41/M

35 Hannah Tilley 178 35 F 6/15 35-39 2:07:27.3 9:44/M

36 Colleen Jardell 195 48 F 1/5 45-49 2:08:08.5 9:47/M

37 Elizabeth Robinson 194 22 F 3/5 20-24 2:10:05.1 9:56/M

38 Holly Wehner 187 38 F 7/15 35-39 2:11:11.2 10:01/M

39 Tanya Cunningham 119 34 F 5/13 30-34 2:11:15.6 10:01/M

40 Jessica Jaeger 141 30 F 6/13 30-34 2:11:19.9 10:01/M

41 Grace Chao 116 29 F 5/9 25-29 2:11:19.9 10:01/M

42 Anna McHugh 154 34 F 7/13 30-34 2:12:41.3 10:08/M

43 Ella Barney 106 42 F 1/6 40-44 2:14:33.8 10:16/M

Half Marathon Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 19, 2016

San Juan Island Marathon/Half Marathon/10K

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

44 Audrey Browne 111 39 F 8/15 35-39 2:14:34.4 10:16/M

45 Amy Hull 140 46 F 2/5 45-49 2:15:02.3 10:18/M

46 Diana Andsager 101 41 F 2/6 40-44 2:15:44.6 10:22/M

47 Ashley Bahr 104 34 F 8/13 30-34 2:17:36.8 10:30/M

48 Jeff Bahr 105 38 M 5/5 35-39 2:17:36.8 10:30/M

49 Laura Fox 127 39 F 9/15 35-39 2:18:23.5 10:34/M

50 Juliana Uluave-Gould 182 36 F 10/15 35-39 2:18:23.9 10:34/M

51 Julia Marks 150 38 F 11/15 35-39 2:19:21.5 10:38/M

52 Edward Jhu 143 41 M 2/2 40-44 2:21:17.9 10:47/M

53 David Willkie 189 46 M 4/5 45-49 2:21:31.3 10:48/M

54 Pete Moe 156 48 M 5/5 45-49 2:21:31.6 10:48/M

55 Kellye Kuh 146 28 F 6/9 25-29 2:22:28.2 10:53/M

56 Cecilia Gomez 130 26 F 7/9 25-29 2:22:28.4 10:53/M

57 April Busch 112 44 F 3/6 40-44 2:22:51.6 10:54/M

58 Susan Kareken 144 53 F 1/4 50-54 2:23:23.5 10:57/M

59 Alan Dashen 120 70 M 1/1 70-99 2:23:52.3 10:59/M

60 Josie Hoff 133 47 F 3/5 45-49 2:24:57.9 11:04/M

61 Bethany Hull Somers 139 38 F 12/15 35-39 2:26:14.8 11:10/M

62 Abigail Stocker 174 24 F 4/5 20-24 2:26:26.3 11:11/M

63 Amy Herdy 132 52 F 2/4 50-54 2:27:47.3 11:17/M

64 Jeannette Choe 117 50 F 3/4 50-54 2:27:48.3 11:17/M

65 Carrie Nielsen 158 37 F 13/15 35-39 2:28:33.3 11:20/M

66 Katie Hohman 134 27 F 8/9 25-29 2:29:55.5 11:27/M

67 Amanda King 145 43 F 4/6 40-44 2:31:00.6 11:32/M

68 Daniela Schmerle 166 34 F 9/13 30-34 2:31:01.6 11:32/M

69 Zoe Fareti 193 32 F 10/13 30-34 2:32:43.8 11:39/M

70 Melissa Stoddard 175 32 F 11/13 30-34 2:34:58.1 11:50/M

71 Cristine Orr 159 40 F 5/6 40-44 2:38:01.6 12:04/M

72 Allison Dutton 122 34 F 12/13 30-34 2:39:16.6 12:09/M

73 William Wright 190 53 M 3/3 50-54 2:39:41.6 12:11/M

74 Sandra May 152 53 F 4/4 50-54 2:41:50.4 12:21/M

75 Lynn Robinson 163 34 F 13/13 30-34 2:42:25.1 12:24/M

76 Hailee Calder 113 25 F 9/9 25-29 2:43:13.9 12:28/M

77 Anna Waham 184 21 F 5/5 20-24 2:43:38.3 12:29/M

78 Jennifer Esteban 125 39 F 14/15 35-39 2:44:31.4 12:34/M

79 Jodi Hoppins 136 48 F 4/5 45-49 2:49:18.6 12:55/M

80 Kathleen St. John 173 40 F 6/6 40-44 2:54:22.8 13:19/M

81 Kathy Gatens 128 60 F 1/2 60-64 2:54:23.1 13:19/M

82 Megan Bershon 108 39 F 15/15 35-39 3:02:16.3 13:55/M

83 Dawn Volk 183 61 F 2/2 60-64 3:03:00.9 13:58/M

84 Cindy Tsuji 181 49 F 5/5 45-49 3:04:06.8 14:03/M
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If you have any questions regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Brooke Stroosma 177 19 7 1:56:48.3 8:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Hannah Newhouse 157 24 4 1:51:57.6 8:33/M

2 Angela Memory 155 24 5 1:51:58.6 8:33/M

3 Elizabeth Robinson 194 22 19 2:10:05.1 9:56/M

4 Abigail Stocker 174 24 39 2:26:26.3 11:11/M

5 Anna Waham 184 21 53 2:43:38.3 12:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Kristin Hohman 135 29 3 1:49:05.1 8:20/M

2 Kessiah Gordon 131 26 8 2:00:37.5 9:12/M

3 Stephanie Wayerski 186 26 12 2:03:08.9 9:24/M

4 Christina Aga 191 28 15 2:06:47.4 9:41/M

5 Grace Chao 116 29 23 2:11:19.9 10:01/M

6 Kellye Kuh 146 28 33 2:22:28.2 10:53/M

7 Cecilia Gomez 130 26 34 2:22:28.4 10:53/M

8 Katie Hohman 134 27 43 2:29:55.5 11:27/M

9 Hailee Calder 113 25 52 2:43:13.9 12:28/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jenny Easterberg 123 33 1 1:36:23.9 7:21/M

2 Kim Caldwell 114 33 6 1:55:18.7 8:48/M

3 McKenzie Stott 176 34 9 2:01:19.2 9:16/M

4 Samantha Fountain 126 30 13 2:03:58.9 9:28/M

5 Tanya Cunningham 119 34 21 2:11:15.6 10:01/M

6 Jessica Jaeger 141 30 22 2:11:19.9 10:01/M

7 Anna McHugh 154 34 24 2:12:41.3 10:08/M

8 Ashley Bahr 104 34 29 2:17:36.8 10:30/M

9 Daniela Schmerle 166 34 45 2:31:01.6 11:32/M

10 Zoe Fareti 193 32 46 2:32:43.8 11:39/M

11 Melissa Stoddard 175 32 47 2:34:58.1 11:50/M

12 Allison Dutton 122 34 49 2:39:16.6 12:09/M

San Juan Island Marathon/Half Marathon/10K

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 19, 2016

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 1 to 19

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34
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*Overall place within gender

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

13 Lynn Robinson 163 34 51 2:42:25.1 12:24/M
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*Overall place within gender

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jenny Truex 180 36 2 1:47:02.9 8:10/M

2 Becky Jhu 142 36 10 2:01:22.9 9:16/M

3 Meredith Barrett 107 36 11 2:01:57.8 9:19/M

4 Julie Scordino 167 37 14 2:05:49.6 9:36/M

5 Kathy Reif 162 38 16 2:06:51.5 9:41/M

6 Hannah Tilley 178 35 17 2:07:27.3 9:44/M

7 Holly Wehner 187 38 20 2:11:11.2 10:01/M

8 Audrey Browne 111 39 26 2:14:34.4 10:16/M

9 Laura Fox 127 39 30 2:18:23.5 10:34/M

10 Juliana Uluave-Gould 182 36 31 2:18:23.9 10:34/M

11 Julia Marks 150 38 32 2:19:21.5 10:38/M

12 Bethany Hull Somers 139 38 38 2:26:14.8 11:10/M

13 Carrie Nielsen 158 37 42 2:28:33.3 11:20/M

14 Jennifer Esteban 125 39 54 2:44:31.4 12:34/M

15 Megan Bershon 108 39 58 3:02:16.3 13:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Ella Barney 106 42 25 2:14:33.8 10:16/M

2 Diana Andsager 101 41 28 2:15:44.6 10:22/M

3 April Busch 112 44 35 2:22:51.6 10:54/M

4 Amanda King 145 43 44 2:31:00.6 11:32/M

5 Cristine Orr 159 40 48 2:38:01.6 12:04/M

6 Kathleen St. John 173 40 56 2:54:22.8 13:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Colleen Jardell 195 48 18 2:08:08.5 9:47/M

2 Amy Hull 140 46 27 2:15:02.3 10:18/M

3 Josie Hoff 133 47 37 2:24:57.9 11:04/M

4 Jodi Hoppins 136 48 55 2:49:18.6 12:55/M

5 Cindy Tsuji 181 49 60 3:04:06.8 14:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Susan Kareken 144 53 36 2:23:23.5 10:57/M

2 Amy Herdy 132 52 40 2:27:47.3 11:17/M

3 Jeannette Choe 117 50 41 2:27:48.3 11:17/M

4 Sandra May 152 53 50 2:41:50.4 12:21/M

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 60 to 64
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*Overall place within gender

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Female 60 to 64
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*Overall place within gender

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Kathy Gatens 128 60 57 2:54:23.1 13:19/M

2 Dawn Volk 183 61 59 3:03:00.9 13:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Ethan Simcock 170 18 11 1:56:48.7 8:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Carson Dietz Hartmann 121 26 10 1:56:40.2 8:54/M

2 Andrew Spanjer 172 29 14 1:59:40.3 9:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Brett Boldemann 109 30 1 1:16:32.9 5:51/M

2 Brian Houck 137 34 2 1:31:10.1 6:58/M

3 Marco Esquivel 124 34 3 1:36:43.8 7:23/M

4 Moses Man 148 34 4 1:38:13.5 7:30/M

5 Michael Linder 147 32 8 1:55:47.7 8:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Colin Truex 179 38 5 1:38:39.5 7:32/M

2 Reed Atkin 102 35 6 1:40:29.9 7:40/M

3 Andy Pham 161 35 12 1:57:40.8 8:59/M

4 Michael Scordino 168 38 18 2:05:49.2 9:36/M

5 Jeff Bahr 105 38 19 2:17:36.8 10:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Chris Austin 103 41 17 2:05:33.4 9:35/M

2 Edward Jhu 143 41 20 2:21:17.9 10:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jurgen Willis 188 49 7 1:43:48.2 7:55/M

2 Rick Simcock 171 46 9 1:56:18.3 8:53/M

3 Aric Scantling 164 45 16 2:03:50.5 9:27/M

4 David Willkie 189 46 21 2:21:31.3 10:48/M

5 Pete Moe 156 48 22 2:21:31.6 10:48/M

Male 1 to 19

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54
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*Overall place within gender

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Kevin Choe 118 50 13 1:58:10.4 9:01/M

2 Sean Mcgee 153 50 15 2:02:10.8 9:20/M

3 William Wright 190 53 24 2:39:41.6 12:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Alan Dashen 120 70 23 2:23:52.3 10:59/M

*Overall place within gender.

Male 70 and over

Male 50 to 54
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If you have any questions regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Jeffrey Kradel 12 46 M 1/2 45-49 0:51:30.4 8:18/M

2 Rachel Jordan 10 35 F 1/2 35-39 0:51:33.3 8:19/M

3 JoAnne Werner 22 54 F 1/4 50-54 0:54:10.7 8:44/M

4 Matt Vidas 27 26 M 1/1 25-29 0:54:11.2 8:44/M

5 Michael Jordan 9 30 M 1/3 30-34 0:54:34.4 8:48/M

6 Mike Schmidt 18 35 M 1/1 35-39 0:55:58.7 9:02/M

7 Libby Lewis 26 47 F 1/1 45-49 0:56:06.4 9:03/M

8 Michelle Campbell 2 33 F 1/2 30-34 0:56:14.6 9:04/M

9 Jane Werner 20 21 F 1/1 20-24 0:56:18.6 9:05/M

10 Laura Black 1 37 F 2/2 35-39 0:56:34.5 9:07/M

11 Jay Werner 21 56 M 1/1 55-59 0:57:33.3 9:17/M

12 Matthew Cox 3 30 M 2/3 30-34 0:58:44.9 9:28/M

13 Rhonda Zygocki 23 58 F 1/1 55-59 1:01:22.9 9:54/M

14 Keith McConnell 14 72 M 1/1 70-99 1:04:47.8 10:27/M

15 Kathy Gibbs 6 65 F 1/1 65-69 1:04:47.8 10:27/M

16 Jackie Pierson 25 34 F 2/2 30-34 1:06:15.9 10:41/M

17 Stephan Pezdek 24 34 M 3/3 30-34 1:07:37.8 10:54/M

18 Lori Gamblin 5 53 F 2/4 50-54 1:08:22.3 11:02/M

19 Deanna Slusher 19 53 F 3/4 50-54 1:16:22.7 12:19/M

20 Joseph Kradel 13 48 M 2/2 45-49 1:20:27.2 12:59/M

21 Eileeen Kradel 11 73 F 1/1 70-99 1:20:27.7 12:59/M

22 Karalynn Ott 16 50 F 4/4 50-54 1:21:51.1 13:12/M

23 Kathryn Holley 8 29 F 1/1 25-29 1:35:37.9 15:25/M

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

10K Overall Finish List

Sunday, June 19, 2016

San Juan Island Marathon/Half Marathon/10K
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If you have any questions regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jane Werner 20 21 5 0:56:18.6 9:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Kathryn Holley 8 29 14 1:35:37.9 15:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Michelle Campbell 2 33 4 0:56:14.6 9:04/M

2 Jackie Pierson 25 34 9 1:06:15.9 10:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Rachel Jordan 10 35 1 0:51:33.3 8:19/M

2 Laura Black 1 37 6 0:56:34.5 9:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Libby Lewis 26 47 3 0:56:06.4 9:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 JoAnne Werner 22 54 2 0:54:10.7 8:44/M

2 Lori Gamblin 5 53 10 1:08:22.3 11:02/M

3 Deanna Slusher 19 53 11 1:16:22.7 12:19/M

4 Karalynn Ott 16 50 13 1:21:51.1 13:12/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Rhonda Zygocki 23 58 7 1:01:22.9 9:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

10K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 19, 2016

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

San Juan Island Marathon/Half Marathon/10K

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Female 65 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Kathy Gibbs 6 65 8 1:04:47.8 10:27/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Eileeen Kradel 11 73 12 1:20:27.7 12:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Matt Vidas 27 26 2 0:54:11.2 8:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Michael Jordan 9 30 3 0:54:34.4 8:48/M

2 Matthew Cox 3 30 6 0:58:44.9 9:28/M

3 Stephan Pezdek 24 34 8 1:07:37.8 10:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Mike Schmidt 18 35 4 0:55:58.7 9:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jeffrey Kradel 12 46 1 0:51:30.4 8:18/M

2 Joseph Kradel 13 48 9 1:20:27.2 12:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jay Werner 21 56 5 0:57:33.3 9:17/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Keith McConnell 14 72 7 1:04:47.8 10:27/M

*Overall place within gender.

Female 70 and over

Male 25 to 29

Male 55 to 59

Male 70 and over

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 45 to 49
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